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moduformmf

furn i ture |  seat ing

build to order

secure hardware

rotational molded

free standing | bolt down

metal to metal fastening

tubular steel

high impact

cal 133

demanding environments | multi-purpose
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furn i ture |  seat ing

3000-001C5A

3000-2001

3000-2400

3000-4400

3000-2100FC

3000-2100FC

3000-002C5

3000-2002

3000-2402

3000-4001

3000-20FC

3000-2101FC

3000-20SC

3000-2101SC

3000-002C5A

3000-2100

3000-80

3000-4064

3000-50FC

3000-2300FC

3000-50SC

3000-2300SC

3000-20

3000-2101

3000-2502

3000-1098FC

3000-2400FC

3000-1098SC

3000-2400SC

3000-50

3000-2202

3000-2503

3000-1099FC

3000-2402FC

3000-1099SC

3000-2402SC

3000-001

3000-1098

3000-2300

3000-2504

3000-2000FC

3000-3102FC

3000-2000SC

3000-3102SC

3000-001B

3000-1099

3000-2302

3000-3102

3000-2001FC

3000-2502FC

3000-2001SC

3000-2502SC

3000-001C5

3000-2000

3000-2330

3000-4401

3000-2002FC

3000-8000FC

3000-2002SC

3000-8000SC

3000-001C5A

26”D X 27”-29”W X 34”-36.5”H

17.5”-20” seat height

3000-002C5A

19”D X 27”-29”W X 37.5”–46.5”H

22.5”-30.5” seat height

moduseat: 3000-20

modumaxx: 5000-20

22”D X 22.75”W X 31.5”H

19” seat height

metal | gangable | seating | stools


